REFORM RESTORE RESPECT - ‘I DIDN'T KNOW THAT!’ - SCHOOLS WORKSHOP QUIZ SHEET

TEN QUESTIONS TAKEN FROM THE ANTI CRIME, ANTI GANG WORKSHOP

THE QUIZ WORKS BEST WITH A SHOW OF HANDS
AFTER READING OUT ALL THREE OPTIONS

	[1]
	HOW MANY PEOPLE ARE IN UK PRISONS TODAY?

	
	
	
	

	
	75,000
	83,000
	92,000

	
	

	[2]
	OF EVERY 22 PEOPLE LOCKED UP IN UK PRISONS TODAY, HOW MANY ARE FEMALE?

	
	
	
	

	
	ONE
	THREE
	FOUR

	
	

	[3]
	IF YOU TAKE 2 PEOPLE’S LIVES IN THE UK, HOW LONG WILL YOU SERVE IN PRISON?

	
	

	
	20 YEARS
	32 YEARS
	YOUR WHOLE LIFE

	
	

	[4]
	WHAT IS THE MINIMUM PRISON SENTENCE FOR BULLYING OR HARASSMENT?

	
	

	
	SIX MONTHS
	NINE MONTHS
	TWELVE MONTHS

	
	
	
	

	[5]
	AT WHAT AGE IN THE UK CAN YOU GET A CRIMINAL RECORD AND GO TO ‘PRISON’?

	
	

	
	10
	12
	15

	
	

	[6]
	WHICH ONE OF THESE AREAS HAVE THE MOST PRISONS IN THE UK?

	
	

	
	MANCHESTER
	KENT
	BIRMINGHAM

	
	

	[7]
	HOW MUCH DOES IT COST TO RUN ENHANCED DISCLOSURE AND BARRING SERVICE CHECK? 

	
	

	
	£26
	£44
	£100

	
	

	[8]
	WHAT IS THE MOST COMMON WAY TO FINISH UP IN ROCHESTER OR COOKHAM WOOD PRISON?

	
	

	
	STEAL A CAR
	STEAL FROM A SHOP
	JOIN A GANG

	
	

	[9]
	WHAT IS THE LAW CALLED WHERE ALL MEMBERS OF A GANG ARE HELD JOINTLY RESPONSIBLE? 

	
	

	
	JOINT RESPONSIBILITY
	JOINT ENTERPRISE
	JOINT GUILT

	
	
	
	

	[10]
	OF ALL THE CCTV CAMERAS IN THE WORLD, HOW MANY ARE IN THE UK?

	
	
	
	

	
	1 IN 5
	1 IN 10
	1 IN 20


